
LOT 6 UNIT 1 NEW HOPE ESTATES S/

793-650, 793-652, 851-817, LE 11

BULLOCK SHELLY MARIE
9128 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-5S-17-09465-106

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31517.020 1.00/

03/24/2022 MLU

09/18/2017 DF 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

120,956
19,300
15,000

155,256
46,901

108,355
HX HB 51,411

56,944
155,256

0

155,256

1562/2079 3/03/2026 WD Q I 01 232,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARICK KIMBERLY K

BULLOCK SHELLY MARI

1461/347 2/25/2022 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWER WILLIAM MARK

SHARICK KIMBERLY K

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

XFOB:1:1: OAKS MH

2023HX Base Yr

9128 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,932 121.1000 113.83 219,920 1987 1987 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 111,565

UOP 600 25 150 9,391

2,382 1,932 120,956

BAS= W6 UOP= N10 W60 S10 E60$ W60 S27 E66 N27$.

BAS

660

27

66

27

UOP 10

60

10

60

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 10,000

19,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


